CONTRACT PRICE.  The Town shall pay the Contractor for performing the Work and the 
completion of the Project according to the Contract, subject to Change Orders as approved in 
writing by the Town, under the guidelines in the General Conditions. The Town will pay ONE 
MILLION THREE HUNDRED FIFTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY 
THREE AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($1,353,533.00) (Contract Price), to the Contractor, subject to 
full and satisfactory performance of the terms and conditions of the Contract.  The Contract Price 
is provisional based on the quantities contained in the (Bid or Proposal) attached as Exhibit 1.  The